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Bracindk Registered
Voters
County
County
West
Election Day 2,764
Advanced Voting 2,764
Absentee by Mail 2,764
Provisional 2,764
Total 2,764
Central
Election Day 10,119
Advanced Voting 10,119
Absentee by Mail 10,119
Provisional 10,119
Total 10,119
East
Election Day 9,168
Advanced Voting 9,168
Absentee by Mail 9,168
Provisional 9,168
Total 9,168
County - Total 22,051

Cumulative

Cards Cast

49
67

120
217
327

10
554
170
190

24

384
1,058

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
DAWSON
March 16, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
March Special Election Official and Complete Report

Voters Cast

49
67

120

217

327

10

554

170

190

24

384
1,058

% Turnout

177%
242%
0.14%
0.00%
434%

2.14%
3.23%
0.10%
0.00%
547%

1.85%
2.07%
0.26%
0.00%
4.19%
4.80%
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Precinct

Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Vaters

o O O O O o

22,051
22,051
22,051
22,051
22,051

Cards Cast

o 0O O O O o

1,058
436
584

38

Voters Cast

o O O O o o

1,058
436
584

38

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
4.80%
1.98%
2.65%
0.17%
0.00%
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Dawson County SPLOST (Vote for 1)

NP

Precinct
County
County
West
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Central
Election Day
Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail |

Provisional
Total
East
Election Day
Advanced Voting
B Absentee by Mail
ProQisional
N Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

2 3
» 2.
49 2,764
67 2,764
4, 2,764
0 2,764
120 2764
217 10,119
327 10,119
10 10,119
0 10,119
554 10,119
170 9,168
190 9,168
241 9,168
0 9,168
384 9,168
1,058 22,051
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1,058 22,051

Precinct
County
County
West
Election Day—;f
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total’
Central
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
East
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Elseqtzeiby Mail
Provisional:
o Total
County - Total!
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day!
Advanced Voting!
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total:
Cumulative - Total

County - Total'

YES

37
53

93

165

226:

395

134

183

24

34

829

o o O O o o

829

NO

12
14

27

52|
101]

159:

36

42
228

o o o O O O

228

3/22/2021 5:40:43 PM

Total Votes

49
67

120
217
327

10
554
170
189

24

383
1,057

o o o o oo

1,057
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Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
County
County
West
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

O O O O o

Central
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o O O O o

East
Electi_on Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total

o O O O o o

| Cumulative
.Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

o O O O o o o



